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1

CAPITOL

SHB

SIB
CAPITOL
VISITORS
CENTER

GOVERNOR’S
MANSION

SIBX

TWCX

TRS

JERDCG
GM

EOT

TJR

LIB

C
V

C

SCBTCC

JHR TWC

REJ

BOB BULLOCK

TWCX

PDB

TLC

CDO

THC

THC THC

T
H

C

THC

WPC

SFA WBT

ERS
Texas
State
History
Museum

CSB

LBJ

C
C

C

VISITOR
PARKING
GARAGE

W
L

E
R

A
L

C
R

E
E

K

18th Street

17th Street

15th Street

14th Street

15th Street

16th Street

11th Street

12th Street

13th Street

14th Street

10th Street

La
va

ca
St

re
et

La
va

ca
St

re
et

C
o

lo
ra

d
o

St
re

et
C

o
lo

ra
d

o
St

re
et

C
o

lo
ra

d
o

St
re

et

C
o

n
g

re
ss

A
ve

n
u

e
C

o
n

g
re

ss
A

ve
n

u
e

B
ra

zo
s

St
re

et
B

ra
zo

s
St

re
et

B
ra

zo
s

St
re

et

B
ra

zo
s

St
re

et

Sa
n

Ja
ci

n
to

St
re

et
Sa

n
Ja

ci
n

to
St

re
et

Tr
in

it
y

St
re

et
Tr

in
it

y
St

re
et

12th Street

11th Street

10th Street

13th Street

Martin Luther King Blvd.

Waterloo Park

Centennial
Park

NORTH

Bus 
Loading

& 
Parking

To Hwy. IH-35

To Hwy. IH-35

CAPITOL
COMPLEX

EXT
Bus 

Parking
ONLY

Bus 
Loading

ONLY

Bus 
Loading

ONLY

Capitol
Loading

Dock

JHR
LBJ
LIB

PDB
REJ

John H. Reagan
Lyndon B. Johnson
Lorenzo de Zavala State Archives and Library
Price Daniel Sr. Building
Robert E. Johnson

TCC
TJR
TRS
THC

TSHM
TWC

TWCX
TLC

WBT
WPC

Tom C. Clark
Thomas Jefferson Rusk
Teacher Retirement System
Texas Historical Commission
Bob Bullock Texas State History Museum
Texas Workforce Commission
Texas Workforce Commission Annex
Texas Law Center
WIlliam B. Travis
William P. Clements, Jr.

CCC
CVC

CDO
CSB

DCG
EOT
ERS
EXT
GM
JER

Capitol Complex Child Care Center
Capitol Visitors Center
Capitol District Office
Central Services Building
Dewitt C. Greer
Ernest O. Thompson
Employee Retirement System
Capitol Extension (Underground)
Governor's Mansion
James Earl Rudder

SCB
SFA
SHB
SIB

SIBX

Supreme Court Building
Stephen F. Austin
Sam Houston Building
State Insurance Building
State Insurance Building Annex

No Visitor
Access on

Capitol Drives

CAPITOL COMPLEX

To Texas State Cemetery



Copyright © 2008,Texas State Directory Press, Inc.All rights reserved.

Texas State Directory Press, 1800 Nueces, Austin, Texas 78701-1141
www.txdirectory.com

TEXAS STATE
DIRECTORY

PROVIDING INFORMATION ON EVERY LEVEL OF TEXAS GOVERNMENT

2

SUPREME COURT
BUILDINGTUNNEL

JOHN H. REAGAN
BUILDING TUNNEL

TEXAS WORKFORCE COMMISSION  and
ROBERT E. JOHNSON BUILDING TUNNEL

SAM HOUSTON
BUILDING TUNNEL

Engrossing & Enrolling g

CAFETERIA

G
IF

TS
H

O
P

G
IF

TS
H

O
P

Public Welcome!

Enter

Press
Corps

House
Mail

Senate
Mail

LOADING DOCK

TO 13TH ST. & COLORADO ST.

AUDITORIUMSEAL
COURT

WM

CE

NTRAL COURT

Open-air R otunda

204

406

306

208

410 402

310

504

302

216

418

318

508

220

206

E1.002

E1.210

215

217

214
213

219

003

006

E1.020

E1.024

E1.034

015

E1.012

E1.016

E1.028

E1.036

038

E1.010

E1.014

E1.026

E1.030

032

E1.018

E1.022

011

E1.008
Office of the

First Lady
&

Governor's
Appointments

102102A

424

324

512 606

702

802

904

704

804

712

812

716710

810

610

320

420

312

412

304

404

212

414

314

506

218

422

322

510 608

708

808

714

814

706

806

E1.908

316

416

308

408

E1.004

House
Appropriations

Senate
Finance

LBB

Senators:
E1.600’s through E1.800’s

State Representatives:
E1.200’s through E1.500’s

E1.200's

E1.900's

E1.300's E1.800's

E1.400's E1.700's

E1.500's E1.600's

Baby
Changing
Stations

E E

EEEE

E

E E

E

LIGHT COURT

LIGHT COURT

C
E

N
TR

A
L 

 G
A

LL
E

R
Y

LIGHT COURT

LIGHT COURT

LIGHT COURT

LIGHT COURT

Capitol Extension Guide
Floor E1

Extension
First Floor (E1)

ELEVATORS TO CAPITOL NORTH WING



Copyright © 2008,Texas State Directory Press, Inc.All rights reserved.

Texas State Directory Press, 1800 Nueces, Austin, Texas 78701-1141
www.txdirectory.com

TEXAS STATE
DIRECTORY

PROVIDING INFORMATION ON EVERY LEVEL OF TEXAS GOVERNMENT

3

SEAL
COURT

ELEVATORS TO CAPITOL NORTH WING

C
EN

TRAL COUR
T

O
pen -air Rotunda

122

114

160

138

132136

206

154

106

176

178

174

E2.002

E2.180

E2.028

E2.012

E2.036

E2.016

E2.026

E2.010

E2.030

E2.014

E2.022 E2.024

E2.018 E2.020

E2.1018

E2.1016

E2.1014

E2.1012

E2.1010

E2.1006E2.1002

1008
1001

172166

170

168

164

116 108 102
124

118126

128

130

214

422 706

322 802

510 602

210 904

414 714

314 810

506 606

812312

712412

820304

720404

804320

704420

204 908

406 722

306 818

502 610

152144

150146
140

148147

156

212 902

418 710

318 806

508 604

208 906 910

410 718402 702

310 814

504 608

816308

716408

808316

708416

302 822

134

110

162

202

158

120 112 104

House
Committee
Staff Suites

E2.100's
E2.202 & E2.206

State Representatives Offices
E2.200 through E2.900's

E2.200's

E2.100's

E2.1000's

E2.300's E2.800's

E2.900's

E2.400's E2.700's

E2.500's E2.600's

E E

E E

E E

LIGHT COURT

LIGHT COURT

LIGHT COURT

LIGHT COURT

LIGHT COURT

LIGHT COURT

C
EN

TR
A

L 
G

A
LL

ER
Y

142142

Extension
Second Floor (E2)

All facilities are accessible
to persons with disabilities.
For assistance call 463-0063.
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to persons with disabilities.

For assistance call 463-0063.
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Monday - Friday, 8:30 am - 4:30 pm

Saturday 9:30 am - 3:30 pm
Sunday, Noon - 3:30 pm

Call 463-0063 for more information
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Second Floor

Third Floor

Fourth Floor

North Wing Elevators
access all floors

of the Capitol and
Capitol Extension

Capitol Extension Access: Take the North Wing elevators to Floor E1 or E2 of the
underground Capitol Extension. Please visit the Capitol Giftshop on Floor E1 for Texas
and Capitol mementos and books, as well as mints, medicines, and other sundries.
Also located on level E1 are a public cafeteria, an Automatic Teller Machine (ATM) and 
vending machines.

North Wing Elevators
access all floors

of the Capitol and
Capitol Extension

HOUSE
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SENATE
GALLERY

3E.5

INFORMATION & TOURS
Monday - Friday, 8:30 am - 4:30 pm

Saturday, 9:30 am - 3:30 pm
Sunday, Noon - 3:30 pm

Call 463-0063 for more information

ACCESSIBILITY
All facilities are accessible

to persons with disabilities.
For assistance call 463-0063.

CAPITOL BUILDING GUIDE
floors 2, 3, & 4


